DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
June, 2023 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NVMFS5C468NL/D
MOSFET – Power, Single
N-Channel

2%
1%
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NVMFS5C468NLT1G 5C468L DFN5
(Pb−Free)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVMFS5C468NLWFT1G 468LWF DFNW5
(Pb−Free, Wettable Flanks)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVMFS5C468NLT3G 5C468L DFN5
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NVMFS5C468NLWFT3G 468LWF DFNW5
(Pb−Free, Wettable Flanks)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NVMFS5C468NLAFT1G 5C468L DFN5
(Pb−Free)
1500 / Tape & Reel
NVMFS5C468NLWFAFT1G 468LWF DFNW5
(Pb−Free, Wettable Flanks)
1500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.